
 East

Softball JV Schedule    (as of 03-12-18)

 

Type Time Opponent Location 

Tuesday, Apr 10, 2018

Game 4:30PM Away vs. Monroe Cobbs Hill Park     

Friday, Apr 13, 2018

Game 4:30PM School of the Arts East High School 
Softball Field 

    

Tuesday, Apr 17, 2018

Game 4:30PM Away vs. NE NW
Douglass 

Northeast College
Preparatory High School 

    

Thursday, Apr 19, 2018

Game 4:30PM Edison East High School 
Softball Field 

    

Friday, Apr 20, 2018

Game 4:30PM NE NW Douglass East High School 
Softball Field 

    

Tuesday, Apr 24, 2018

Game 4:30PM Franklin East High School 
Softball Field 

    

Friday, Apr 27, 2018

Game 4:30PM Monroe East High School 
Softball Field 

    

Tuesday, May 1, 2018

Game 4:30PM Away vs. School of the
Arts 

     

Friday, May 4, 2018

Game 4:30PM NE NW Douglass East High School 
Softball Field 

    

Monday, May 7, 2018

Game 4:30PM Away vs. Edison Edison Technical High
School 

    

Wednesday, May 9, 2018

Game 4:30PM Away vs. Franklin Franklin High School     
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